
Month Course Name (EN) City Date

January ISO 9001 Quality Management System Kuwait 15–16 Jan 2025

ISO 14001 Environmental Management System Riyadh 20–21 Jan 2025

ISO 45001 Occupational Health & Safety System Alexandria 25–26 Jan 2025

IOSH Managing Safely Kuwait 28–29 Jan 2025
Scaffolding Training Institute (STI) Riyadh 30–31 Jan 2025

February OSHA 30h Construction Alexandria 5–8 Feb 2025

OSHA 30h General Industry Kuwait 10–13 Feb 2025

Arc Welding Riyadh 14–15 Feb 2025
Power Tools Alexandria 18–19 Feb 2025
Life Line Design HLL Kuwait 22–23 Feb 2025
Scaffold Design Riyadh 24–25 Feb 2025
HEM Inspection Alexandria 26–27 Feb 2025

March Work at Height Kuwait 3–4 Mar 2025
Defensive Driving (DDC) Riyadh 6–7 Mar 2025
Fire Watcher Alexandria 10–11 Mar 2025
First Aid & CPR Kuwait 12–13 Mar 2025
Authorized Gas Tester (AGT) Riyadh 16–17 Mar 2025
H2S Safety Awareness + SCBA Alexandria 20–21 Mar 2025

April Confined Space Safety & Rescue Kuwait 2–3 Apr 2025

Crane Operator Competency Riyadh 5–6 Apr 2025

Banksman Training Alexandria 8–9 Apr 2025

Power Tools Kuwait 12–13 Apr 2025

Scissor Lift Competent Operator Riyadh 15–16 Apr 2025

May Fire Fighting Alexandria 4–5 May 2025
Electrical Safety Kuwait 8–9 May 2025

Emergency Evacuation Riyadh 12–13 May 2025

Forklift Safety & Hazard ID Alexandria 16–17 May 2025

Lockout Tagout & SDS Kuwait 20–21 May 2025
Hazard Communication (HazCom) Riyadh 24–25 May 2025

June Working at Heights & Rescue Alexandria 2–3 Jun 2025
IADC Rig Pass Kuwait 6–7 Jun 2025
Train the Trainer – HSE Level 1 Riyadh 10–14 Jun 2025
Accident & Incident Investigation Alexandria 18–19 Jun 2025
Risk Assessment & Hazard ID Kuwait 22–23 Jun 2025
Behavior-Based Safety (BBS) Riyadh 25–26 Jun 2025

July ISO 9001 Alexandria 2–3 Jul 2025



ISO 14001 Kuwait 7–8 Jul 2025
ISO 45001 Riyadh 11–12 Jul 2025
IOSH Managing Safely Alexandria 15–16 Jul 2025
STI Scaffolding Kuwait 18–19 Jul 2025

August OSHA 30h Construction Riyadh 3–6 Aug 2025
OSHA 30h General Industry Alexandria 10–13 Aug 2025
Arc Welding Kuwait 16–17 Aug 2025
Power Tools Riyadh 20–21 Aug 2025
HLL Life Line Design Alexandria 24–25 Aug 2025
Scaffold Design Kuwait 27–28 Aug 2025

September HEM Inspection Riyadh 3–4 Sep 2025
Work at Height Alexandria 8–9 Sep 2025
Defensive Driving Kuwait 12–13 Sep 2025
Fire Watcher Riyadh 16–17 Sep 2025
First Aid & CPR Alexandria 20–21 Sep 2025

October Authorized Gas Tester Kuwait 2–3 Oct 2025
H2S + SCBA Riyadh 6–7 Oct 2025
Confined Space Safety & Rescue Alexandria 10–11 Oct 2025
Crane Operator Competency Kuwait 14–15 Oct 2025
Banksman Training Riyadh 18–19 Oct 2025

November Fire Fighting Alexandria 3–4 Nov 2025
Electrical Safety Kuwait 7–8 Nov 2025

Emergency Evacuation Riyadh 11–12 Nov 2025

Forklift Safety & Hazard ID Alexandria 15–16 Nov 2025

Lockout Tagout & SDS Kuwait 19–20 Nov 2025

December
Working at Heights & Rescue Riyadh 2–3 Dec 2025

IADC Rig Pass Alexandria 6–7 Dec 2025

Train the Trainer – HSE Level 1 Kuwait 10–14 Dec 2025

Accident & Incident Investigation Riyadh 18–19 Dec 2025

Risk Assessment & Hazard ID Alexandria 22–23 Dec 2025

Behavior-Based Safety Kuwait 28–29 Dec 2025



    


